Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 1
PE316ISLBEL
PCIe 3.0 Crypto / Compression LBG Server Adapter / LBG-x LBG-L
Product Description
Silicom’s LBG-x NS Crypto / Compression server adapters are 3rd generation
of Silicom adapters which are based Intel 3rd generation chipset to integrate
Intel® QuickAssist Technology.
Silicom’s LBG-x NS Crypto / Compression server adapters are optimized to

Operating Systems Support:
Operating system support:  Linux
Order Information
P/N Description Notes
PE316ISLBLL PCIe Crypto / Compression LBG Server Adapter
Based on Intel® C628 Chipset
Gen 3.0 x16
PE316ISLBTL PCIe Crypto / Compression LBG Server Adapter
Based on Intel® C627 Chipset
Gen 3.0 x16
PE316ISLBEL PCIe Crypto / Compression LBG Server Adapter
Based on Intel® C625 Chipset,
Gen 3.0 x16
PE316ISLBML PCIe Crypto / Compression LBG Server Adapter
Based on Intel® C626 Chipset,
Gen 3.0 x16
Model P/N -LP
1V4